Surgical Technique
Fortilink®-SA
with TiPlus Technology
Document name: 19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_SA_rev2
Date of issue: 2022-08-04
Revision number: 2
Manufacturer
BAAT Medical Products BV

Do not re-use or re-sterilize the implants in this system, as adequate mechanical performance,
biocompatibility and sterility cannot be guaranteed.
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_SA_rev2
6601-1  20/23
3. Catalogue implants
Table 2. Cage implants
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
78-A-3225-10-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x10-8L 32 25 10 8 1
78-A-3225-12-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x12-8L 32 25 12 8 1
78-A-3225-14-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x14-8L 32 25 14 8 1
78-A-3225-16-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x16-8L 32 25 16 8 1
78-A-3225-18-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x18-8L 32 25 18 8 1
78-A-3225-10-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x10-14L 32 25 10 14 1
78-A-3225-12-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x12-14L 32 25 12 14 1
78-A-3225-14-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x14-14L 32 25 14 14 1
78-A-3225-16-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x16-14L 32 25 16 14 1
78-A-3225-18-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x18-14L 32 25 18 14 1
78-A-3225-12-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x12-20L 32 25 12 20 1
78-A-3225-14-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x14-20L 32 25 14 20 1
78-A-3225-16-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x16-20L 32 25 16 20 1
78-A-3225-18-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x18-20L 32 25 18 20 1
78-A-3225-20-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x20-20L 32 25 20 20 1
78-A-3225-16-30L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x16-30L 32 25 16 30 1
78-A-3225-18-30L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x18-30L 32 25 18 30 1
78-A-3225-20-30L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x20-30L 32 25 20 30 1
78-A-3225-22-30L Fortilink-SA Ti 32x25x22-30L 32 25 22 30 1
78-A-3627-10-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x10-8L 36 27 10 8 1
78-A-3627-12-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x12-8L 36 27 12 8 1
78-A-3627-14-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x14-8L 36 27 14 8 1
78-A-3627-16-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x16-8L 36 27 16 8 1
78-A-3627-18-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x18-8L 36 27 18 8 1
78-A-3627-10-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x10-14L 36 27 10 14 1
78-A-3627-12-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x12-14L 36 27 12 14 1
78-A-3627-14-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x14-14L 36 27 14 14 1
78-A-3627-16-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x16-14L 36 27 16 14 1
78-A-3627-18-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x18-14L 36 27 18 14 1
78-A-3627-12-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x12-20L 36 27 12 20 1
78-A-3627-14-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x14-20L 36 27 14 20 1
78-A-3627-16-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x16-20L 36 27 16 20 1
78-A-3627-18-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x18-20L 36 27 18 20 1
78-A-3627-20-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x20-20L 36 27 20 20 1
78-A-3627-16-30L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x16-30L 36 27 16 30 1
78-A-3627-18-30L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x18-30L 36 27 18 30 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_SA_rev2
6601-1  21/23
Product number Product name Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Lordosis
(°)
Quantity
78-A-3627-20-30L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x20-30L 36 27 20 30 1
78-A-3627-22-30L Fortilink-SA Ti 36x27x22-30L 36 27 22 30 1
78-A-4029-10-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x10-8L 40 29 10 8 1
78-A-4029-12-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x12-8L 40 29 12 8 1
78-A-4029-14-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x14-8L 40 29 14 8 1
78-A-4029-16-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x16-8L 40 29 16 8 1
78-A-4029-18-8L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x18-8L 40 29 18 8 1
78-A-4029-10-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x10-14L 40 29 10 14 1
78-A-4029-12-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x12-14L 40 29 12 14 1
78-A-4029-14-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x14-14L 40 29 14 14 1
78-A-4029-16-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x16-14L 40 29 16 14 1
78-A-4029-18-14L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x18-14L 40 29 18 14 1
78-A-4029-12-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x12-20L 40 29 12 20 1
78-A-4029-14-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x14-20L 40 29 14 20 1
78-A-4029-16-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x16-20L 40 29 16 20 1
78-A-4029-18-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x18-20L 40 29 18 20 1
78-A-4029-20-20L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x20-20L 40 29 20 20 1
78-A-4029-18-30L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x18-30L 40 29 18 30 1
78-A-4029-20-30L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x20-30L 40 29 20 30 1
78-A-4029-22-30L Fortilink-SA Ti 40x29x22-30L 40 29 22 30 1
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_SA_rev2
6601-1  22/23
Table 3. Screw Implants
Product
number
Product name Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Quantity
78-45-SD-20 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Drilling Screw 4,5x20 4.5 20 3
78-45-SD-25 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Drilling Screw 4,5x25 4.5 25 3
78-45-SD-30 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Drilling Screw 4,5x30 4.5 30 3
78-45-SD-35 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Drilling Screw 4,5x35 4.5 35 3
78-45-ST-20 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Tapping Screw 4,5x20 4.5 20 3
78-45-ST-25 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Tapping Screw 4,5x25 4.5 25 3
78-45-ST-30 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Tapping Screw 4,5x30 4.5 30 3
78-45-ST-35 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Tapping Screw 4,5x35 4.5 35 3
78-55-ST-20 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Tapping Rescue Screw 5,5x20 5.5 20 3
78-55-ST-25 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Tapping Rescue Screw 5,5x25 5.5 25 3
78-55-ST-30 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Tapping Rescue Screw 5,5x30 5.5 30 3
78-55-ST-35 Fortilink-SA Ti Self-Tapping Rescue Screw 5,5x35 5.5 35 3
19031_Surgical_Technique_EU_SA_rev2
6601-1  23/23
4. Catalogue instruments
Instruments are manufactured by Paradigm Spine GmbH and distributed by Surgalign Spine